
CIVCAST Report Created On: 5/29/2018 2:41:13 PM

PROJECT:

Williamson County Karst Mitigation

BIDDER:

Chasco Constructors

TOTAL BID:

$530,425.00

COMPLETION TIME:

Not Required

BIDDER INFO:

2801 E. Old Settlers Blvd
104
Round Rock,TX 78665
P: 512-244-0600
F: 512-244-6085



Chasco Constructors  5/22/2018

FINAL SERVICES PROJECT ORIGINAL ACTUAL 

PROJECT       OWNER     ARCHITECT DESCRIPTION CONTRACT PROVIDED START CONTRACT COMPLETION

(OR GC IF WORK IS A SUBCONTRACT) (OR ENGINEER IF PROJECT IS CIVIL AMOUNT DATE LENGTH DATE

 WORK ONLY)

RRISD NEW WESTSIDE TRANSPORTATION CENTER ROUND ROCK ISD GSC ARCHITECTS NEW BUS MAINTENANCE FACILITY FOR ROUND ROCK INDEPENDENT $6,720,690.00 GENERAL Jan-12 300 CD Mar-13

ROUND ROCK, TX MR. TERRY ALFORD (Now with Pflugerville ISD) MS. RENU RAZDAN SCHOOL DISTRICT.  INCLUDES TRAINING AND ADMINISTRATIVE FACILITIES, CONTRACTOR

(512) 594-0243 (512) 433-2543  A BUS MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR FACILITY, BUS WASH, FUELING ISLAND

AND PARKING FOR OVER 200 SCHOOL BUSSES. MANY LARGE AND SMALL KARST

FEATURES WERE ENCOUNTERED ON THIS JOB. SEVERAL METHODS WERE USED TO

REMEDIATE THE FEATURES, FROM FILLING THEM WITH CONCRETE TO SANDBAGGING

AND USING GRADED ROCK FILLS, ALL UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF A CERTIFIED GEOLOGIST.

PEARSON RANCH ROAD ROUND ROCK IND. SCHOOL DISTRICT CUNNINGHAM ALLEN, INC THIS PROJECT CONSISTED OF 7,000 LF OF ROAD WORK INCLUDING 115,000 CY OF $8,704,475.00 GENERAL Aug-11 365 CD Mar-13

AUSTIN, TX TERRY ALFORD SEAN FRIEND EXCAVATION, 29,000 SY OF ASPHALT PAVING, 58,000 TONS OF FLEX BASE, 20,600 LF CONTRACTOR

(512) 464-5953 (512) 327-2946 OF CURB & GUTTER AND 69,000 SF OF SIDEWALK. THERE WERE ALSO 2 DETENTION 

PONDS, 8,600 LF OF WATER, 10,200 LF OF WASTEWATER, 33 EA WASTEWATER 

MANHOLES, 9,200 LF OF STORM SEWER AND 44 EA INLETS/STORM SEWER

MANHOLES. MANY LARGE AND SMALL KARST FEATURES WERE ENCOUNTERED ON THIS

JOB. SEVERAL METHODS WERE USED TO REMEDIATE THE FEATURES, FROM FILLING 

THEM WITH CONCRETE TO BRIDGING OVER ONE LARGE CAVE, ALL UNDER SUPERVISION

OF A CERTIFIED GEOLOGIST. 

ENGLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL UTILITIES CHARTER BUILDERS CUNNINGHAM ALLEN, INC THIS PROJECT CONSISTED OF 1 DETENTION POND, 3,600 LF OF WATER, 2,700 LF OF $1,607,975.00 SUBCONTRACTOR Sep-11 240 CD Nov-12

AUSTIN, TX SCOTT GERMAN SEAN FRIEND WASTEWATER, 12 EA OF WASTEWATER MANHOLES, 6,600 LF OF STORM SEWER 

(972) 484-4888 (512) 327-2946 AND 36 INLETS. MANY LARGE AND SMALL KARST FEATURES WERE ENCOUNTERED

ON THIS JOB. SEVERAL METHODS WERE USED TO REMEDIATE THE FEATURES, FROM

FILLING THEM WITH CONCRETE TO SANDBAGGING AND USING GRADED ROCK FILLS, 

ALL UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF A CERTIFIED GEOLOGIST.

WOODLAND PARK SECTION 6A JJSM DEVELOPMENT, INC. COULTER ENGINEERING THIS SMALL SUBDIVISION INCLUDED STREETS, STORM, AND UTILITIES. WHILE SAWING THE $364,196.35 GENERAL May-11 90 CD Aug-11

GEORGETOWN, TX JIMMY JACOBS JAMES COULTER TRENCH FOR THE UTILITIES AND STORM, MULTIPLE KAST AND CAVE FEATURES WERE CONTRACTOR

(512) 844-4333 (512) 248-1800 DISCOVERED. THE OWNER HAD THEM SURVEYED AND MAPPED. REMEDIATION PLANS WERE

PREPARED WHICH CONSISTED OF THE FOLLOWING REMEDIATION WORK: KARST FEATURES

WERE CLEANED, SANDBAGGED, AND CONCRETED. LARGER KARST FEATURES WERE

CLEANED, WOOD-FORMED, AND CONCRETED. THE LARGE OPENINGS WERE STEEL AND TIMBER

FORMED, REBAR PLACED, AND CONCRETE POURED TO SEAL THE OPENING. THIS PROJECT

ALSO INCLUDED POND WORK.

WOODLAND PARK WEST 2B, 6B & 7 JJSM DEVELOPMENT, INC. AUSTIN ENGINEERING THIS SMALL SUBDIVISION INCLUDED STREETS, STORM, AND UTILITIES. WHILE SAWING THE $773,783.80 GENERAL Jan-14 90 CD Apr-14

GEORGETOWN, TX JIMMY JACOBS KEITH PARKAN TRENCH FOR THE UTILITIES AND STORM, MULTIPLE KAST AND CAVE FEATURES WERE CONTRACTOR

(512) 844-4333 (512) 306-0018 DISCOVERED. THE OWNER HAD THEM SURVEYED AND MAPPED. REMEDIATION PLANS WERE

PREPARED WHICH CONSISTED OF THE FOLLOWING REMEDIATION WORK: KARST FEATURES

WERE CLEANED, SANDBAGGED, AND CONCRETED. LARGER KARST FEATURES WERE

CLEANED, WOOD-FORMED, AND CONCRETED. THE LARGE OPENINGS WERE STEEL AND TIMBER

FORMED, REBAR PLACED, AND CONCRETE POURED TO SEAL THE OPENING. ONE OPENING IN

THE BOTTOM OF THE TRENCH WAS A CAVE OPENING WITH A DROP OF 20 FOOT TO THE

FLOOR. STEEL BEAMS WERE USED TO SPAN THE OPENING, WOOD FORMS WERE PLACED, 

REBAR INSTALLED AND A THICK CONCRETE CAP WAS POURED.

Recently Completed Projects

























Chasco Constructors  5/22/2018

FINAL SERVICES PROJECT ORIGINAL ACTUAL 

PROJECT       OWNER     ARCHITECT DESCRIPTION CONTRACT PROVIDED START CONTRACT COMPLETION

(OR GC IF WORK IS A SUBCONTRACT) (OR ENGINEER IF PROJECT IS CIVIL AMOUNT DATE LENGTH DATE

 WORK ONLY)

RRISD NEW WESTSIDE TRANSPORTATION CENTER ROUND ROCK ISD GSC ARCHITECTS NEW BUS MAINTENANCE FACILITY FOR ROUND ROCK INDEPENDENT $6,720,690.00 GENERAL Jan-12 300 CD Mar-13

ROUND ROCK, TX MR. TERRY ALFORD (Now with Pflugerville ISD) MS. RENU RAZDAN SCHOOL DISTRICT.  INCLUDES TRAINING AND ADMINISTRATIVE FACILITIES, CONTRACTOR

(512) 594-0243 (512) 433-2543  A BUS MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR FACILITY, BUS WASH, FUELING ISLAND

AND PARKING FOR OVER 200 SCHOOL BUSSES. MANY LARGE AND SMALL KARST

FEATURES WERE ENCOUNTERED ON THIS JOB. SEVERAL METHODS WERE USED TO

REMEDIATE THE FEATURES, FROM FILLING THEM WITH CONCRETE TO SANDBAGGING

AND USING GRADED ROCK FILLS, ALL UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF A CERTIFIED GEOLOGIST.

PEARSON RANCH ROAD ROUND ROCK IND. SCHOOL DISTRICT CUNNINGHAM ALLEN, INC THIS PROJECT CONSISTED OF 7,000 LF OF ROAD WORK INCLUDING 115,000 CY OF $8,704,475.00 GENERAL Aug-11 365 CD Mar-13

AUSTIN, TX TERRY ALFORD SEAN FRIEND EXCAVATION, 29,000 SY OF ASPHALT PAVING, 58,000 TONS OF FLEX BASE, 20,600 LF CONTRACTOR

(512) 464-5953 (512) 327-2946 OF CURB & GUTTER AND 69,000 SF OF SIDEWALK. THERE WERE ALSO 2 DETENTION 

PONDS, 8,600 LF OF WATER, 10,200 LF OF WASTEWATER, 33 EA WASTEWATER 

MANHOLES, 9,200 LF OF STORM SEWER AND 44 EA INLETS/STORM SEWER

MANHOLES. MANY LARGE AND SMALL KARST FEATURES WERE ENCOUNTERED ON THIS

JOB. SEVERAL METHODS WERE USED TO REMEDIATE THE FEATURES, FROM FILLING 

THEM WITH CONCRETE TO BRIDGING OVER ONE LARGE CAVE, ALL UNDER SUPERVISION

OF A CERTIFIED GEOLOGIST. 

ENGLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL UTILITIES CHARTER BUILDERS CUNNINGHAM ALLEN, INC THIS PROJECT CONSISTED OF 1 DETENTION POND, 3,600 LF OF WATER, 2,700 LF OF $1,607,975.00 SUBCONTRACTOR Sep-11 240 CD Nov-12

AUSTIN, TX SCOTT GERMAN SEAN FRIEND WASTEWATER, 12 EA OF WASTEWATER MANHOLES, 6,600 LF OF STORM SEWER 

(972) 484-4888 (512) 327-2946 AND 36 INLETS. MANY LARGE AND SMALL KARST FEATURES WERE ENCOUNTERED

ON THIS JOB. SEVERAL METHODS WERE USED TO REMEDIATE THE FEATURES, FROM

FILLING THEM WITH CONCRETE TO SANDBAGGING AND USING GRADED ROCK FILLS, 

ALL UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF A CERTIFIED GEOLOGIST.

WOODLAND PARK SECTION 6A JJSM DEVELOPMENT, INC. COULTER ENGINEERING THIS SMALL SUBDIVISION INCLUDED STREETS, STORM, AND UTILITIES. WHILE SAWING THE $364,196.35 GENERAL May-11 90 CD Aug-11

GEORGETOWN, TX JIMMY JACOBS JAMES COULTER TRENCH FOR THE UTILITIES AND STORM, MULTIPLE KAST AND CAVE FEATURES WERE CONTRACTOR

(512) 844-4333 (512) 248-1800 DISCOVERED. THE OWNER HAD THEM SURVEYED AND MAPPED. REMEDIATION PLANS WERE

PREPARED WHICH CONSISTED OF THE FOLLOWING REMEDIATION WORK: KARST FEATURES

WERE CLEANED, SANDBAGGED, AND CONCRETED. LARGER KARST FEATURES WERE

CLEANED, WOOD-FORMED, AND CONCRETED. THE LARGE OPENINGS WERE STEEL AND TIMBER

FORMED, REBAR PLACED, AND CONCRETE POURED TO SEAL THE OPENING. THIS PROJECT

ALSO INCLUDED POND WORK.

WOODLAND PARK WEST 2B, 6B & 7 JJSM DEVELOPMENT, INC. AUSTIN ENGINEERING THIS SMALL SUBDIVISION INCLUDED STREETS, STORM, AND UTILITIES. WHILE SAWING THE $773,783.80 GENERAL Jan-14 90 CD Apr-14

GEORGETOWN, TX JIMMY JACOBS KEITH PARKAN TRENCH FOR THE UTILITIES AND STORM, MULTIPLE KAST AND CAVE FEATURES WERE CONTRACTOR

(512) 844-4333 (512) 306-0018 DISCOVERED. THE OWNER HAD THEM SURVEYED AND MAPPED. REMEDIATION PLANS WERE

PREPARED WHICH CONSISTED OF THE FOLLOWING REMEDIATION WORK: KARST FEATURES

WERE CLEANED, SANDBAGGED, AND CONCRETED. LARGER KARST FEATURES WERE

CLEANED, WOOD-FORMED, AND CONCRETED. THE LARGE OPENINGS WERE STEEL AND TIMBER

FORMED, REBAR PLACED, AND CONCRETE POURED TO SEAL THE OPENING. ONE OPENING IN

THE BOTTOM OF THE TRENCH WAS A CAVE OPENING WITH A DROP OF 20 FOOT TO THE

FLOOR. STEEL BEAMS WERE USED TO SPAN THE OPENING, WOOD FORMS WERE PLACED, 

REBAR INSTALLED AND A THICK CONCRETE CAP WAS POURED.

Recently Completed Projects



































CIVCAST Report Created On: 5/29/2018 2:41:14 PM

BID TOTALS

BASE BID Total

Williamson County Karst Mitigation Bid Items $530,425.00

Total $530,425.00

BASE BID

Williamson County Karst Mitigation Bid Items

No. Description Unit Qty Unit Price Ext Price

1 Removal of existing concrete sidewalk
per TCEQ regulations

SY 30 $19.50 $585.00

2 Demolition (Sawcut curb & gutter,
existing wood cover, miscellaneous
items) needed prior to reconstruction

SY 80 $61.00 $4,880.00

3 Excavation of full depth pavement
removal to 24”

SY 70 $41.00 $2,870.00

4 Mill 2" existing asphalt pavement SY 410 $5.50 $2,255.00

5 Excavation of material to 1" or less
diameter within Karst and disposal per
TCEQ regulations

CY 160 $160.00 $25,600.00

6 Furnish and place 4" Topsoil (Item
160)

SY 15 $34.00 $510.00

7 Block Sod (Item 162) SY 15 $51.00 $765.00

8 Provide and install Embankment (Item
132, Type A)

SY 155 $56.00 $8,680.00

9 Provide and install 12" crushed
limestone base material (Item 247,
Type A, Grade 1)

SY 90 $48.00 $4,320.00

10 Provide and install 2" HMAC (item
340, Type D)

SY 410 $28.00 $11,480.00

11 Furnish and install 6" curb & gutter LF 60 $29.00 $1,740.00

12 Furnish and install 4" concrete
sidewalk (3,000 psi)

SY 30 $62.00 $1,860.00

13 Relocate / re-install existing sign(s),
complete in place

EA 2 $350.00 $700.00

14 Structural support system for concrete
lifts including installation and materials
for Tensar Uniaxial Geogrid
UX14000MSE, Welded Wire Form
(10'x18"x18") 90 degree bend, 4"x4" -
W4.5xW4.5 with support strut, and
generic pea-gravel bags

LF 240 $240.00 $57,600.00

15 Provide and install concrete fill (4,500
psi, 6sk, 20% ash, HRWR)

CY 800 $205.00 $164,000.00



CIVCAST Report Created On: 5/29/2018 2:41:14 PM

Williamson County Karst Mitigation Bid Items

No. Description Unit Qty Unit Price Ext Price

16 Provide and install 3"-5" diameter
gravel (minimum 2' depth & average 3'
depth)

CY 125 $175.00 $21,875.00

17 Provide and install 1/2" - 1" diameter
gravel (1' depth)

CY 45 $140.00 $6,300.00

18 Provide and install Mirafi 160N
Geotextile filter fabric between 1/2" -
1" gravel layer and concrete layer

SY 125 $9.00 $1,125.00

19 Provide and install 8" water line DR-14
(C-900)

LF 90 $75.00 $6,750.00

20 Remove plug and connect to existing
8" water line

EA 2 $2,400.00 $4,800.00

21 Provide and install trench safety and
protection

LF 150 $10.00 $1,500.00

22 4" gas line; protect in place, including
bedding and backfill

LF 60 $36.00 $2,160.00

23 Provide and install perimeter security
fence with privacy screen (include one
(1) 12' double gate and two (2) man
way gates)

LF 140 $10.00 $1,400.00

24 Furnish silt fence LF 290 $6.00 $1,740.00

25 Mobilization / Demobilization LS 1 $138,600.00 $138,600.00

26 Bonds and Insurance LS 1 $11,650.00 $11,650.00

27 24-hour unarmed uniformed security
(weekly)

WK 8 $5,000.00 $40,000.00

28 Provide and install Privacy Wood
Fence (include One (1) 4' manway
gate) as needed

LF 60 $78.00 $4,680.00

Sub Total: $530,425.00



CIVCAST Report Created On: 5/29/2018 2:41:14 PM

ACKNOWLEDGE ADDENDA

NAME ACKNOWLEDGEMENT DATE

David Schroeder 05/29/2018 12:52:58 PM

David Schroeder 05/29/2018 12:52:59 PM

David Schroeder 05/29/2018 12:53:00 PM



CIVCAST Report Created On: 5/29/2018 2:41:14 PM

REQUIRED DOWNLOADS

TYPE NAME DOWNLOAD DATE

Plans Site Plan 5/08/2018 7:34:03 AM

Bid Docs Bid Documents + Technical Specifications 5/08/2018 7:34:03 AM

Addenda ADDENDUM #1 5/18/2018 2:44:13 PM

Addenda ADDENDUM #2 5/22/2018 11:08:21 AM

Addenda ADDENDUM #3 5/25/2018 7:59:49 AM


