
 

EJCDC® C-941, Change Order. 

Prepared and published 2013 by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee.   

Page 1 of 2 

 

 Change Order No. 1 

 

Date of Issuance: August 20, 2018 Effective Date: August 20, 2018 

Owner: Williamson County Owner's Contract No.:  

Contractor:  Chasco Constructors, LTD, LLP Contractor’s Project No.:  

Engineer: Dunaway Associates, LP Engineer's Project No.: B004339.001 

Project: Mitigation for Cambria Cavern, Cambria Drive and 

Ephraim Road, Williamson County, TX 

Contract Name:  

  
The Contract is  modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order: 

Description: Increase in the volume of concrete fill underneath the Cambria Drive based on additional karst 
(fifth chamber) within the Right-of-Way. This new finding will include karst drilling, additional concrete fill 
(2,500 psi), and construction equipment rentals. 
 
Attachments:  
- CO #1 Cost Estimate 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 





 

EJCDC® C-941, Change Order. 

Prepared and published 2013 by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee.   

Page 2 of 2 

 

 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES  

[note changes in Milestones if applicable] 

Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times: 

 Substantial Completion:  October 21, 2018  

$ 530,425.00 Ready for Final Payment:  October 31, 2018  

 dates 

[Increase] [Decrease]  from previously approved Change 

Orders No.        to No.      : 

[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change 

Orders No.        to No.       : 

 Substantial Completion:  0  

$ N / A  Ready for Final Payment:   0  

 days 

Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order: 

 Substantial Completion:  October 21, 2018  

$ 530,425.00  Ready for Final Payment:  October 31, 2018  

 dates 

Increase of this Change Order: [Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order: 

 Substantial Completion:  0  

$ 85,408.00  Ready for Final Payment:  0   

 days 

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: 

 Substantial Completion:  October 21, 2018  

$ 615,833.00  Ready for Final Payment:  October 31, 2018  

 dates 

RECOMMENDED: ACCEPTED: ACCEPTED: 

   

   

By:  By:  By:  

 Engineer (if required)  (Owner (Authorized Signature)  Contractor (Authorized Signature) 

Title: Engagement Manager Title

: 
 Title

: 
 

Date: August 17, 2018 Date

:  

 Date

: 

 

 
Approved by Funding Agency (if 

applicable)  

By:    Date:  

Title:      

 



Bid Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

CO.1.1 Crane (Daily Rate) 14 DAY  $          749  $         10,486 

CO.1.2 2,500 psi Flowable Concrete Fill 400 CY  $          167  $         66,700 

CO.1.3 Karst Drilling (between 20 - 35 FT) 2 EA  $       4,111  $           8,223 

 $         85,408 

Mitigation for Cambria Cavern, Cambria Drive and Ephraim Road, Williamson County, TX

Structural Improvements

Dunaway Project No: B004339.001

Change Order No. 1

Contractor Price Proposal




